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The place from Granville offers 19 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $4.5.
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Snapshots Tounge Yenu

HOUSE SALAD
Entrées
CHEESE NACHOS

Soups

CURRY PEAR SOUP

MISS JAX'S SALSA AND CHIPS
Sandwiches
TURKEY SANDWICH

Breakfast

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Drinks

DRINKS

Sauces

MAYO

Dessert

CHEESECAKE

$5.0

$5.5

$5.0

$3.8

Popcorn

SPECIALTY POPCORN

Non-llcoholic

HOUSE-MADE LEMONADE

Tea, Soda & Mocktails

FRESH-BREWED ICED TEA

Hot fippetizers | Fiids

BACON WRAPPED SMOKIES

Signature Greens

THE NUPTIAL SALAD

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE

Ingredients Used

TOMATO

These Types Of Dishes fre

Being Served

TURKEY
PANINI

$4.5

$3.0

$2.0

$5.5

$6.5
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